
10/10/2018

2018-2019 School Year

*Schedules are Subject to Change

Bus # J1 - High School Bus # J3 - High School Bus # J4 - High School Bus # J6 - High School
Time Location Time Location Time Location Time Location

6:52 AM Harshberger Rd. & Palm Ave. 6:46 AM D. St. & Norton Rd. Address 2 6:40 AM Riverside Fire Hall 6:41 AM Belmont St. & Krings St.
6:53 AM Harshberger Rd. & Saylor St. 6:47 AM D St. & Grass Ave. 6:45 AM Krings St. & Belmont Ave. 6:41 AM Belmont St. & Clermont St.
6:54 AM Harshberger Rd. & Southmont Blvd. 6:50 AM Laurel Ave. & Sheridan St. Palm Ave. 6:48 AM Bentwood Ave. & Belton St. Belmont St 6:42 AM Highland Park Rd. & Rudolph St.
6:56 AM Roxbury Ave. & Sell St. 6:53 AM Strayer St. & Corinne St. Saylor St 6:49 AM Eugene St. & Penrod St. Rustic Ave. 6:45 AM Kegg Ave. & Emilio St.
6:57 AM Roxbury Ave. & Derby St. 6:55 AM Harold Ave. & Brush Ave. Southmont Blvd. 6:52 AM Penrod St. & Ocala St. Wildwood Ave. 6:46 AM Arvilla St. & Heeney Ave.
6:59 AM Franklin St. & Plainfield Ave. 6:55 AM Harold Ave. & Gregg Ave. Sell St. 6:53 AM 92 Penrod St. Beechwood St. 6:47 AM Heeney Ave. & Freedom Ave.
7:01 AM Franklin St. & Worth St. 6:56 AM Duwell St. & Brush Ave. Derby St. 6:55 AM Hopwood St. & Florida Ave. Belton St. 6:51 AM Freedom Ave. & Gore St.
7:02 AM Franklin St. & Stephens St. 6:57 AM Brush Ave. & Decker Ave. 6:56 AM Florida Ave. & Long St. Eugene St. 6:52 AM Freedom Ave. & Lafree St.
7:07 AM Menoher Blvd. & Everhart St. 6:59 AM Chandler Ave. & Stone St. Rambo 6:57 AM Long St. & Ringling Ave. Penrod St. 6:54 AM Maxwell Ave. & Wildwood Ave.
7:08 AM Menoher Blvd. & South St. 7:00 AM Chandler Ave. & Sheridan St. Worth St 6:59 AM Greenich St. & Bedford St. Florida Ave. 6:58 AM Bentwood Ave. & Beechwood Ave.
7:10 AM Napoleon St. & Dibert St. 7:15 AM Johnstown High School Stephens St 7:01 AM Bedford St. & Ferg St. Ocala Ave. 6:58 AM Bentwood Ave. & Radian St.
7:15 AM Johnstown High School McKinley Ave. 7:02 AM Bedford St. & Wertz Rd. Younkers St. 6:59 AM Bentwood Ave. & W. Oakmont

Bus # J7 - High School Confer Ave. 7:03 AM Bedford St. & Joseph St. 7:07 AM Solomon St. & Hopwood St.
Time Location Boyd Ave. 7:04 AM Bedford St. & By-Pass Entrance Florida Ave 7:08 AM Solomon St. & Kurtz Ave.

6:45 AM Willett Dr. & Granger Dr. Suppes Ave. 7:05 AM 1005 Bedford St. Ringling Ave. 7:09 AM Solomon St. & Community Bldg.
6:46 AM Willett Dr. & Healy Ln. 7:06 AM 967 Bedford St. Long St. 7:10 AM Solomon Homes - Bldg 4
6:48 AM Minno Dr. & Hereford Ln. Somerset St. 7:10 AM Johnstown Middle School Wertz Rd. 7:10 AM Solomon St. & Wess St.
6:50 AM Zucco Ln. & Rudy Dr. South St. 7:17 AM Johnstown High School Joseph Ave. 7:11 AM Jacoby St. & Purse Ave.

6:51 AM Zucco Ln. & Evans Dr. Bus # J9 - High School Dibert St. Bus # J11 - High School Rt. 56 By-Pass 7:12 AM Jacoby St. & Buck Ave.
6:53 AM Malbranc Rd. & Rockwell Ave. Time Location Time Location 7:13 AM Jacoby St. & Footbridge
6:54 AM Grazier St. & Legend Ave. 6:49 AM Decker Ave. & Stone St. 6:50 AM Maple Ave. & Baywood St. 7:14 AM Jacoby St. & Arthur St.
6:55 AM J St. & Redwood Ave. 6:50 AM Decker Ave. & Beatrice Ave. 6:51 AM Maple Ave. & Cresswood 7:20 AM Johnstown High School

6:56 AM J St. & Burkhard St. 6:51 AM Beatrice Ave. & Harold Ave. 6:52 AM Maple Ave. & Graywood St. Bus # J12 - High School
6:57 AM J St. & Edgewood Ave. 6:52 AM Beatrice Ave. & Leroy St. 6:53 AM Maple Ave. & Fleetwood St. Time Location
6:58 AM J. St. & Barron Ave. 6:53 AM Beatrice Ave. & Meridian St. 6:56 AM Dellwood Bridge & Woodvale Ave. 6:45 AM Garfield St. & Butler Ave.
7:03 AM Birch Ave. & Stackhouse St. 6:55 AM Corinne St. & Leroy St. 6:59 AM Railroad St. & Coal St. Sherwood Dr. 6:46 AM Garfield St. & Chandler Ave.
7:04 AM Stackhouse St. & Maryland Ave. 6:56 AM Corinne St. & Harold Ave. 7:00 AM Railroad St. & Hudson St. Judith Dr. 6:47 AM Garfield St. & Hattie Ave.
7:05 AM Stackhouse St. & Virginia Ave. 6:57 AM Harold Ave. & Dorothy Ave. 7:01 AM Railroad St. & Singer St. Cinema Dr. 6:48 AM Garfield St. & Fairfield Ave.
7:15 AM Johnstown High School 6:58 AM Harold Ave. & Edith Ave. 7:12 AM Johnstown High School Goodman Lane 6:52 AM Virginia Ave. & Delaware Ave.

Bus # J13 - High School 7:00 AM Strayer St. & Grape Ave. Rockwell Ave. 6:53 AM Virginia Ave. & City Line
Time Location 7:15 AM Johnstown High School Westgate Dr. 6:54 AM Virginia Ave. & Wall St.

6:45 AM Plymouth Ave. & Lancer Ct. Zucco Ln. 6:57 AM Chestnut St. & 6th Ave.
6:46 AM Plymouth Ave. & Fairlane Ct. Rockwell Ave. 6:58 AM Chestnut St. & 4th Ave.
6:49 AM Marbury Ave. & Mountain Rd. J Street 7:15 AM Johnstown High School
6:50 AM Mountain Rd. & Blawn St. Redwood Ave.

6:51 AM Shelby St. & Nash St. Burkhard St.

6:53 AM Orange Ave. & Wilson St. Bus # J15 - High School Bus # J16 - High School Bus # J22 - High School
6:54 AM Orange Ave. & Glenn St. Time Location Time Location Time Location
6:55 AM Orange Ave. & Spring St. Save-A-Lot Market 6:50 AM Sheridan St. & Millard Pl. James St. 6:48 AM Iron St. & Benshoff Hill Rd. Baywood St. 6:46 AM Napoleon St. & Market St.
6:58 AM Fairfield Ave. & Chandler Ave. Strayer St. 6:51 AM Sheridan St. & Daniel St. Murdock St. 6:50 AM Cooper Ave. & Hagan St. Cresswood 6:47 AM Walnut St. & Lincoln St.
7:00 AM Fairfield Ave. & C St. Harold Ave. 6:52 AM Daniel St. & Dorothy Ave. McMillen St. 6:51 AM Cooper Ave. & Kunkle St. Graywood St. 6:50 AM William Penn Ave. & Prospect St.
7:10 AM Johnstown High School Dorothy Ave. 6:53 AM Daniel St. & Wynn Ave. Oak St. 6:52 AM Cooper Ave. & Davis St. Fleetwood St. 6:51 AM William Penn Ave. & New St.

Bus # J49 - High School Edith Ave 6:55 AM Meridian Ave. & Dorothy Ave. Pine St. 6:53 AM Cooper Ave. & Stutzman Englewood St. 6:53 AM Ihmsen Ave. & Crouse St.
Time Location Brush Ave. 6:56 AM Meridian Ave. & Corinne St. Messenger St. 6:57 AM Cooper Ave. & Natalie St. Woodvale Ave. 6:55 AM Crouse Ave. & Ebensburg Rd.

6:35 AM Cooper Ave. & Sadie St. Gregg Ave. 7:10 AM Johnstown High School 6:59 AM Coopersdale Homes Pavillion Coal St. 6:55 AM Ebensburg Rd. & Morley St.
6:37 AM 75 Mack Ave. Duwell St. Poplar 7:15 AM Johnstown High School Hudson St. 6:56 AM Morley St. & Moore St.
6:38 AM 27 Cardiff St. Brush Ave. Teak St. 6:57 AM Moore St. & Fulton St.
6:39 AM 35 Cardiff St. Decker Ave, 7:01 AM Franklin St. & Vine St.
6:40 AM 899 Cooper Ave. Grape Ave. 7:03 AM Franklin St. & Haynes St.
6:41 AM Cooper Ave. & Picklo St. 7:04 AM Franklin St. & South St.
6:42 AM Cooper Ave. & McCreary St. 7:05 AM Franklin St. & Everhart St.
6:45 AM 141 Wildcat Rd. 7:10 AM Johnstown High School
6:47 AM 101 Wildcat Rd.
6:48 AM Wildcat Rd. & Whysong Ln.
6:49 AM 693 Cooper Ave.
7:00 AM 231 Saintz St.
7:05 AM Prosser Hollow Rd. & Paulson St.
7:17 AM Johnstown Middle School
7:20 AM Johnstown High School


